## Summer Programs Registration 2019 (Dance Camps & Classes)

| Call Dhana   |   |   |
|--|---|---|
| Cen Phone  |   |   |
| City   |   | Zip   |
| Fathers Full Name  |   |   |
| Fathers Wor  | ·k Phone  |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
| 12:30 \$200.00 per we  | eek   |   |
|  |   |   |
| 4:00 \$350.00 per we   | eek   |   |
| 9 August 12 – 16   | 9:00 –  | 12:00 Ages 4 – 6 \$125.00<br>12:00 Ages 6 and over \$125.00   |
| 0:00 ages 4 - 6<br>1:00 ages 7 - 9   |   | 13, 20  |
| n involve motion, rotation<br>The undersigned and the p<br>, knowing their present co<br>time the participant or the | n, and height in<br>participant choos<br>pondition and kno<br>e undersigned is<br>mage, or injury   |   |
|  | Fathers Wor<br>Fathers Wor<br>12:30 \$200.00 per wo<br>4:00 \$350.00 per wo<br>ace Camp July 22 – 20<br>August 12 – 16<br>2:00 \$225.00 per weel<br>lass (\$60.00) July 16, 2<br>0:00 ages 4 - 6<br>1:00 ages 7 – 9<br>2:00 ages 7 – 11<br>1 –<br>n involve motion, rotation<br>The undersigned and the p<br>, knowing their present co<br>time the participant or the<br>y and all risks of loss, da | Fathers Work Phone12:30 \$200.00 per week12:30 \$200.00 per week4:00 \$350.00 per weekacc Camp July $22 - 26$ 9:00 -9:00 -O August $12 - 16$ 9:00 -2:00 \$225.00 per weeklass (\$60.00) July 16, 23, 30 Aug 6, 10:00 ages $4 - 6$ 1:00 ages $7 - 9$ 2:00 ages $7 - 11$ Amt.n involve motion, rotation, and height in The undersigned and the participant choo, knowing their present condition and knowing their present co |

while on the premises and property of said Center, the undersigned, being the legal and acting guardian of participant, acting for themselves and on behalf of the participant, release and hold harmless Gym I & II, Inc./ The McKeon Center a Massachusetts Corporation, its owners, officers, employees, and agents, Joseph Menfi, Airport Industrial Parl, its owners, officers, employees, and agents, demands, and causes of action whatsoever, arising out of or related to any loss, damage, or injury, including death, that may be sustained by the participant and/or the undersigned, while in or upon the premises upon which the McKeon Center is conducted, or any premises under the control and supervision of Gym I & II, Inc./ The McKeon Center, its owners, officers, employees, or agents or in route to or from any of said premises, or while at any premises or place when activities sponsored by or participated in by Gym I & II, Inc./ The McKeon Center, its owners, officers, agents, or employees. The undersigned also agrees that they themselves will be responsible for any financial debt incurred by said action.

Parent/Guardian Signature\_\_\_\_\_